
UNITS/CASE

UNITS/CONTAINER

CONTAINER SIZE

5 l
BUCKET

2

2600

40ft

1 l
TUBE

12

1120

20ft

500 ml
TOP DOWN

12

2800

20ft

500 ml
JAR GLASS

12

2500

20ft

250 ml
JAR GLASS

12

4500

20ft

1000 ml
JAR GLASS

6

2750

20ft

Creamy and smooth, the one and only authentic meVia's egg mayonnaise adds a cloud of flavour and happiness to your dish! The 
advantage of mayonnaise? It can be eaten with any dish, from the simpliest to the most refined, and completes your taste experience.

18 months

Ambient/Dry

HS CODE

ST
O

RAGE TEMPERATURE

SHELF LIFE HALAL

210390

5412723503297 5412723503280541272350326654127235032595412723503242
EAN



Join us on

Rue de Fooz 61, 4347 Fexhe le Haut Clocher - Belgique 
Mevia Foods International srl

More info? An order?
info@meviasauces.com 

 www.meviasauces.com




